Technology Solutions
Flow  |  Level  |  Temperature  |  Pressure  |  Valves  |  Analyzers  |  Accessories  |  TekValSys
TEK-S UB 4800D
Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter
LEVEL
2 tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com
Introduction

house
Connection box
Sediment
Control
house
Pipe clamp
Hole
Stilling well
Connection box
Flow direction
Control
house
Connection box
Stilling well
7tektrol@tek-trol.com  |  www.tek-trol.com
Example Tek-Sub 4800D 05 42 05 P14 Tek-Sub  4800D-05-42-05-P14
Series Tek-Sub 4800D Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter
Range
Options
05

P20
P34
T14
T20
T34
40' of Polyurethane Cable
60' of Polyurethane Cable
100' of Polyurethane Cable
40' of PTFE Cable
60' of PTFE Cable
100' of PTFE Cable
Model Chart
Popular Models
Model Number Description
4800D-05-42-05-P14 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 5 psig, 40' Polyurethane Cable
4800D-10-42-05-P14 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 10 psig, 40' Polyurethane Cable
4800D-15-42-05-P20 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 15 psig, 60' Polyurethane Cable
4800D-20-42-05-P20 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 20 psig, 60' Polyurethane Cable
4800D-15-42-05-P34 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 15 psig, 100' Polyurethane Cable
4800D-05-42-05-T14 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 5 psig, 40' PTFE Cable
4800D-10-42-05-T14 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 10 psig, 40' PTFE Cable
4800D-15-42-05-T20 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 15 psig, 60' PTFE Cable
4800D-20-42-05-T20 Wastewater Submersible Level Transmitter, Range 20 psig, 60' PTFE Cable
4800-HANGER Cable Hanger
Cable Hanger
Tek-Trol is a fully owned subsidiary of  TEKMATION LLC. We offer our customers a comprehensive  range  of  products  and solutions
for process, power,  and oil and gas  industries. Tek-Trol provides process measurement and control products for Flow, Level,